Entries

23 December 2023

(IMPORTED)

DISTANCE
TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

1400m
3,000

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) 1st 1,800

RACE TYPE

Imported

TOTAL DECLARED 13

NO. HORSE NAME

1 9 AJIAJ (FR)
ul 3Y0-G

2 0 BLEAK (IRE)
M 3Y0-G

3 Q DARK SWANSONG (IRE)
L’li 4Y0-G

4 @ INSPIRITED (GB)
ﬂ 3v0-C

5 ° SAHARA SPEAR (GB)
Lll 4Y0-G

6 ° TALHA (GB)
L’:‘l 3Y0-G

7 o VEGAS JACK (GB)
L’:‘l 3Y0-G

8 o WHAT A BUSINESS (IRE)
M 6Y0-G
M -

10 o DUKONO (GB)
l 3Y0-G

1 . ROOSEVELT'S GRIT (GB)
5.3 5Y0-G

12 ° BAY OF WHISPERS (GB)
@ 5Y0-M

13 ° GRACIELLA (IRE)

ey

3YO-F

| 4th 240

OWNER

Al Mohamediya Racing

Abdulla Fawzi Nass

Al Mohamediya Racing

HBR Racing

Al Remah Stable

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mohamediya Racing

Jawad A.Wahid Ahmed

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Mallah Syndicate

Yousif Ahmed Alboainain

H.H. Sh Hamad bin Abdulla bin Isa Al-Khalifa

RACE CONDITION

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

WFA
3YO +
Class 4, Maiden

TRAINER

Ali Abdulmajeed

Fawzi Nass

Reyadh Ahmed

Hareb Almalki

Abdulla Kuwaiti

Osama Hashim

Fawzi Nass

Jaffar Radhi

Abbas Al Mawali

A.Jaleel Al Mallah

Yousif Alboainain

Haider Ebrahim

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

62kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

62kg

60kg

60kg

58kg

58kg






